

## Type I Noise Exception Permit Application

Applicant									
Name		Company Name							
Phone number		Email							
Mailing address		City	State	ZIP Code					
	Noise Exception Request per Bloomington	City Code 10.31	<u> </u>						
A.	Dates for exception requested								
B.	Location of particular noise source and TIMES of operation								
C.	Equipment involved								
D.	Necessity for request of exception								
E.	Steps taken to minimize noise level from source								
F.	Names and contact information of responsible persons								
G.	Names and contact information for the property owner/City Project Manager of the location?								
Noise activity									
	Construction Activities [ §10.29.07(c) ] Outdoor Pow	er Implements [ §10.29.07(b)	]						
	Amplified Sound/Source Noise [ §10.29.02 ]   Other								
Bloomington City Code Section 10.31(b) Noise Exception Permit. It is recognized that under certain circumstances it would be a <b>hardship</b> for a noise source to comply with the provisions of §§ 10.29.02 or 10.29.07 of this chapter. The purpose of the exception permit application process is to ensure that sufficient information is provided by the applicant and that appropriate conditions are attached to enhance compatibility with surrounding uses.									
The City Code maybe found at www.bloomingtonmn.gov/noise									
(Office Use Only) Signature Date / /									
Sig	gnature	Date	_//						
	CONFIRMED LOCATION AND CITY PROJECT MANAGER APPROVED DENIED								
	APPROVED WITH CONDITIONS								

§10.31 (b)(2)(A) Appeal of Community Development Director decision: The applicant for a Type I Noise Exception Permit may appeal the decision of the Community Development Director by submitting an appeal request with supporting materials within three business days of the decision. The appellants will be given the opportunity to present their case in front of City Council.

Community Development	Environmental Health	PH	952-563-8934	BloomingtonMN.gov
	1800 W. Old Shakopee Road	FAX	952-563-8949	envhealth@BloomingtonMN.gov
	Bloomington MN 55431-3027	MN F	ELAY 711	52_019_Noise_Exception_Permit (05/22)